
Vielen Dank unseren 
Sponsoren.

Cup 2023

Vorname Name Pferd C Reibitz I C Gleisberg C Reibitz II C Cunersdorf Summe Platz

RN
Kathrin Kühne Roosters Evolution 3 3 6
Victoria Laue Flash My Guns 3 3
Michael Tarrach Hickorys Bogie Oak 3 3
Uwe Lindner Hes A Sailing Peppy 2 2
Claudia Kasten DD Just Nastys Cat 2 2
Mila Zschörper GM Painted Yuma Music 2 2
Fritz Volker Schäffer Oak`n Revolution 1 1
Jule Stiebritz Skipper 1 1
Cassie Frohwerk Boogies Starbuck 1 1
Patricia Winzer Yankee Cashier 1 1

RR
Sylvia Seeland-Hänel Zu Gut Für Bunt 3 2 5
Nelly Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 3 5
Stefanie Wendt Peppys Golden Olena 1 3 4
Mia Helene Hellwig Peppys Golden Olena 3 3
Cassie Frohwerk Boogies Starbuck 1 2 3
Victoria Laue Girly Gun 3 3
Katrin Schiekel Granard Piebald Girl 3 3
Mila Zschörper GM Painted Yuma Music 3 3
Jenny Schulz GA Dunin Twist 3 3
Lothar Zschaler Jaecob Reburg 3 3
Bianca Reichel Duallywood Andaure 2 2
Anjuli Antal Smart Royal Player 1 1 2
Elena Schön Granard Piebald Girl 2 2
Lena Neubert Egoist 2 2
Sabrina Schnitter Unsermädchen 2 2
Theresa Kaulfuß SQ Lets Talk Cougaret 1 1
Jolene Kloust IHR Rocky Road Cash 1 1
Kerstin Förster Jaecob Reburg 1 1

WPL
Alida Petrov Smart Royal Player 3 3 6
Patricia Winzer Yankee Cashier 3 3
Jennifer Birke Amazingly Blues 3 3
Theresa Kaulfuß SQ Lets Talk Cougaret 3 3
Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 3 3
Carolin Tamme Chip Lil Chocolate 3 3
Sylvia Seeland-Hänel Zu Gut Für Bunt 3 3
Anne Kubieziel Mr Hollywood Rocket 2 2
Anna Seifert Barons Sunshine King 2 2
Lucy Moser A Real Chic 2 2
Jenny Schulz GA Dunin Twist 2 2
Kornela Helm PR He Is My Desert Son 2 2
Lisa-Maria Heinrich Dun Its John Lennon 2 2
Melanie Köhler Soley 2 2
Jessica Czaja Smart Dancing Cloud 2 2
Patricia Winzer Yankee Cashier 1 1
Cassie Frohwerk Boogies Starbuck 1 1
Victoria Prinz EH Little Duke 1 1
Inola Link Absarokee Gucci Goer 1 1
Dorothea Ehrlich Silver Go Easy 1 1

WHS
Stefanie Wendt Peppys Golden Olena 3 3
Jennifer Birke Amazingly Blues 3 3
Oliwia Dudkiewicz One for a catwalk 3 3



Susanne Schäffer Saras Special Nite 3 3
Martina Lindner BB Anymore 3 3
Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 3 3
Reela Elisabeth Heikes Chip Lil Chocolate 3 3
Kathrin Kühne Roosters Evolution 3 3
Zuzanna Odrzygóźdź GR Smooth Novelty 3 3
Kristin Sando Ray Flashys Peponita 2 2
Matia Theresia Till Oak`n Revolution 2 2
Theresa Kaulfuß SQ Lets Talk Cougaret 2 2
Victoria Prinz EH Little Duke 2 2
Sabrina Schnitter Unsermädche 2 2
Victoria Laue Girly Gun 2 2
Nelly Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 2
Jenny Schulz GA Dunin Twist 2 2
Lucy Moser A Real Chic 2 2
Anna Seifert Barons Sunshine King 1 1
Carolin Tamme Chip Lil Chocolate 1 1
Susan Riedel Bueno 1 1
Cassie Frohwerk Boogies Starbuck 1 1
Inola Link Absarokee Gucci Goer 1 1

TH
Stefanie Wendt Peppys Golden Olena 2 3 5
Nelly Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 2 4
Oliwia Dudkiewicz One for a catwalk 3 3
Bianca Reichel Duallywood Andaure 3 3
Reela Elisabeth Heikes Chip Lil Chocolate 3 3
Anjuli Antal Smart Royal Player 2 1 3
Elena Schön Granard Piebald Girl 1 2 3
Carolin Tamme Chip Lil Chocolate 3 3
Kathleen Ullrich-Metzner Ruff N Lovely 3 3
Jennifer Birke Amazingly Blues 3 3
Kristin Beyer Ray 3 3
Anita Scholz Codys Little Wimpy 3 3
Josefine Hänselmann Smoking White Face 2 2
Anne Kubieziel Mr Hollywood Rocket 2 2
Anke Günther Spookys Pep Guntino 2 2
Lisa-Maria Heinrich Dun Its John Lennon 2 2
Jacqueline Porstmann HH Black QT 2 2
Nina Nikolaus Nu Color N Slowmotion 1 1
Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 1 1
Alida Petrov Smart Royal Player 1 1
Nicole Schneider Gerda 1 1

SSH
Josefine Hänselmann Smoking White Face 3 3 6
Theresa Kaulfuß SQ Lets Talk Cougaret 2 3 5
Anke Günther Spookys Pep Guntino 2 3 5
Oliwia Dudkiewicz One for a catwalk 3 3
Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 3 3
Zuzanna Odrzygóźdź GR Smooth Novelty 2 2
Jessica Czaja Smart Dancing Cloud 2 2
Amy Schöne Battle Dress Uniform 2 2
Lena Neubert Egoist 2 2
Anna Seifert Barons Sunshine King 1 1
Inola Link Absarokee Gucci Goer 1 1
Cindy Gänsler Fulminato 1 1
Clara Häßelbach Smooth Magic Tenja 1 1
Julia Wickert IHR Blackburn Balu 1 1


